
Joker's Wild Sporting Clays * if needed

Summer Shoot
July 10-11 '2021

         Total Main Targets 6000 558939
Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 6000 Lewis Class

$240.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

Harvey Eric 559910 MO M 100 96 M1 4 PUNCHES
Liefer Brandon 618848 IL M 100 94 M2 2 PUNCHES
Evans Quinton 612100 MO M 100 93 M3 1 PUNCH

Steve 508486 IL M 100 93 1 PUNCH
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL SV M 100 93 1 PUNCH
Campion Gene 607218 IL SS M 100 91
Thompson Troy 650312 IL VT M 100 91
Wardell Josh 637880 IL M 100 90
Dickey Jeff 516754 MO M 100 90
Evans Chad 612099 MO M 100 90
Fitzjarrell II Gary 509770 IL M 100 88

Don 532974 IL SV M 100 84
Settles Dane 514684 IL VT M 100 83
Fernandez Michael 637560 IL VT M 100 82
Davis Bob 513441 IL SS M 100 80
Wallace 586176 IL SV M 100 78

Eric 683576 IL AA 100 85 AA1 1 PUNCH
Aaron 635687 MO AA 100 81 AA2
William 608914 IL SV AA 100 81 AA3

Williams Mike 600213 IL AA 100 79
Hopke Dale 523700 MO VT AA 100 73
Eades Dana 675094 IL VT A 100 88 A1 1 PUNCH
Taylor Dennis 523007 IL SV A 100 87 A2

Charles 543602 IL SV A 100 86 A3

Total Fees (excluding
membership fees)

                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  

Viehmann

Nehring

Jarel
Zurliene
Rhombers
Lundak

Basham



Ken 693452 IL VT A 100 83
Todd 614604 IL A 100 82
Brett 676606 IL B 100 88 B1 1 PUNCH

Griswold Robert 669473 IL B 100 85 B2
Malcom Todd 655932 IL VT B 100 74 B3
Lister Greg 508981 MO SV B 100 73

Kip 661748 IL SV B 100 70
David 623211 IL VT C 100 88 C1 1 PUNCH
Joe 684640 IL VT C 100 87 C2
Roger 669354 IL VT C 100 77 C3
Lloyd 697706 IL VT D 100 81 D1 2 PUNCHES

Johnson Terry 693454 IL VT D 100 78 D2 1 PUNCH
Lerma Jorge 693453 IL SV D 100 77 D3

Dennis 693456 IL SV D 100 74
Locklear Joe 603512 IL SV D 100 74

Ron 693457 IL VT D 100 69
Greg 656743 MO SV D 100 69
Jeff 625165 IL D 100 68

Schneider Scott 696097 IL SV D 100 65
Marilyn 693960 IL VT & LY D 100 54
Liam 697376 IL SJ D 100 20

Koesterer
Bathan
Flaugher

Shewmaker
Wilke
Lampe
Scheffel
Woolverton

Gerling

Vieth
Lentz
Ashburn

Holthaus
Shewmaker



COURSE 2

             Shooter Name            Event                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

Harvey Eric 559910 MO M 100 94 M1 2 PUNCHES
Evans Quinton 612100 MO M 100 89 M2 1 PUNCH
Dickey Jeff 516754 MO M 100 87 M3
Evans Chad 612099 MO M 100 86
Campion Gene 607218 IL SS M 100 82

Don 532974 IL SV M 100 81
Settles Dane 514684 IL VT M 100 81
Fernandez Michael 637560 IL VT M 100 79
Liefer Brandon 618848 IL M 100 77
Wallace 586176 IL SV M 100 76

William 608914 IL SV AA 100 78 AA1 1 PUNCH
Williams Mike 600213 IL AA 100 78 AA2 1 PUNCH
Hopke Dale 523700 MO VT AA 100 67 AA3

Todd 614604 IL A 100 87 A1
Locklear Joe 603512 IL SV D 100 71 D1

Nehring

Jarel
Lundak

Bathan
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